IMTA 2010 Conference Schedule

Friday — October 8" 2010

Time Event Presenter
8:00am Registration
8:30am Theme Recitals:

Incorporating Music History in Group Classes Molly Morrison, NCTM

10:00am Break
10:15am Phrasing and Articulation in the
Keyboard Music of J.S. Bach Kay Zavislak
11:15am Group Discussion: R. David French, NCTM
Independent Music Teachers/Collegiate Music Teachers
12:00pm Lunch Treasure Valley Chapter
1:00pm Reading Between the Notes:
Strategies for Teaching Reading Corrine Van Dyke, NCTM
2:00pm Break
2:15pm Pulse, Rhythm or Meter? Molly Morrison, NCTM
3:45pm IMTA Annual Meeting R. David French, NCTM
4:45pm Break
5:00pm Honors Recital Lyle Samuel
6:00pm Dinner — (on your own)
7:30pm Members Recital

Chocolate Reception — hosted by Mona Morrison and Dunkley Music



Time

8:30am

10:00am
11:00am
11:15am
12:15pm
1:45pm
2:45pm
3:00pm
4:00pm

5:00pm

Saturday — October 9™ 2010

Event

Making Music Together:
Chamber Music for Young Students

Well Kept Pedagogical Secrets from Spain
Break

Motivating Students, Parents, and Teachers
Lunch (on your own)

Technic Through the Ages

Break

Master Class

Certificate Of Merit Honors Recital

Closing of Conference

Presenter

Molly Morrison, NCTM

Mark Hansen, NCTM

BSU Student Chapter

Molly Morrison, NCTM

Mark Hansen, NCTM

Lyle Samuel

R. David French, NCTM



