IMTA 2010 Conference Schedule

Friday – October 8th 2010

Time	Event	Presenter
8:00am 8:30am Ind	Registration Theme Recitals: corporating Music History in Group Classes	Molly Morrison, NCTM
10:00am	Break	
10:15am	Phrasing and Articulation in the Keyboard Music of J.S. Bach	Kay Zavislak
11:15am	Group Discussion: Independent Music Teachers/Collegiate Music	R. David French,NCTM c Teachers
12:00pm	Lunch	Treasure Valley Chapter
1:00pm	Reading Between the Notes: Strategies for Teaching Reading	Corrine Van Dyke, NCTM
2:00pm	Break	
2:15pm	Pulse, Rhythm or Meter?	Molly Morrison, NCTM
3:45pm	IMTA Annual Meeting	R. David French, NCTM
4:45pm	Break	
5:00pm	Honors Recital	Lyle Samuel
6:00pm	Dinner – (on your own)	
7:30pm	Members Recital Chocolate Reception – hosted by Mona Morri	son and Dunkley Music

Saturday – October 9th 2010

Time	Event	Presenter
8:30am	Making Music Together: Chamber Music for Young Students	Molly Morrison, NCTM
10:00am	Well Kept Pedagogical Secrets from Spain	Mark Hansen, NCTM
11:00am	Break	
11:15am	Motivating Students, Parents, and Teachers	BSU Student Chapter
12:15pm	Lunch (on your own)	
1:45pm	Technic Through the Ages	Molly Morrison, NCTM
2:45pm	Break	
3:00pm	Master Class	Mark Hansen, NCTM
4:00pm	Certificate Of Merit Honors Recital	Lyle Samuel
5:00pm	Closing of Conference	R. David French, NCTM